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Flytebrygge med 7 båser.

TEGNINGSTITTEL:

PROSJEKT:

TILTAKSHAVER:

STATUS TEGNING:

MÅLESTOKK:

TEGNET AV:

EGENKONTROLL:

UAVHENGIG KON:

PROSJEKT NR:

TEGNING NR: REVISJON:

DATO:

A 18
.0
3.2
02
1
16
:0
8:0
8

Basiskart

Øyvind Boge Nilsen

1 6.3.21

1

Naust rekke

Byggemeldings teikning.

1 :500-A3

A Endra areal og takvinkel Ok 1 8.3.21


